Colorado Mesa University Student Activities Survey for Spring 2017

(n=905)

Have you attended any welcome week events?

# %
Yes 472| 52.3%
No 430 47.7%
Total 902 100.0%
If yes, how many?

#
1-2 228
3-4 156
5-6 50
7+ 25

Have you attended any homecoming events?

# %
Yes 495| 55.5%
No 397 44.5%
Total 892(100.0%
If yes, how many?

#
1-2 260
3-4 150
5-6 51
7+ 22

Have you attended any unity fest events?

# %
Yes 300| 33.6%
No 592| 66.4%
Total 892 100.0%
If yes, how many?

#
1-2 206
3-4 61
5-6 18
7+ 7

If you have attended any of these events, do you feel that they have benefited you:

Yes No Total
# % # % # %
Socially? 597| 76.3% 185| 23.7% 782| 100.0%
Academically? 232| 30.7% 523| 69.3% 755/ 100.0%
In regards to your self-
development? 511| 65.9% 265| 34.1% 776| 100.0%

If you attend student events, do you feel comfortable at them?

# %
Yes 727| 88.0%
No 99| 12.0%
Total 826]100.0%
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If you attend student events, why do you attend? (select all that apply)

# of
times %
checked
Friends 671 74.1%
Required 144| 15.9%
Self-Interest 538| 59.4%
Other 56| 6.2%

If you do not attend student events, why not? (select all that apply)

# of
times %
checked

Academic demands 339| 37.5%
Lack of knowledge of
events 294| 32.5%
Lack of interest 260| 28.7%
Financial constraints 85| 9.4%
Personal/Family
demands 136 15.0%
Work demands 260| 28.7%

What form(s) of communication do you prefer learning about student events? (select all that apply)

fof
times
CMU Website 412) 45.5%
Facebook 357| 39.4%
Email 449| 49.6%
Twitter 114| 12.6%
Instagram 236| 26.1%
Snapchat 237| 26.2%
Stall Street Journal 590| 65.2%
Word of Mouth 330] 36.5%
Posters/Flyers 595| 65.7%
Table tents in dining
areas 129( 14.3%
Criterion/Student
newspaper 95| 10.5%

#
0 214
1-4 416
5-8 68
9-12 9
13+ 26

Are you a part of a club

or organization?

On average how many hours per week do you spend participating in student events

# %
Yes 484| 54.6%
No 403| 45.4%
Total 887]100.0%

If you are a member of a club or organizati

on, are you in a leadership position?

# %
Yes 186] 25.5%
No 542| 74.5%
Total 728]100.0%
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If you are involved with a student organization or club, which one(s)? (select all that apply)

# of
times %
checked

ASG 19] 2.1%
CAB 9 1.0%
CDB 27 3.0%
CDS 1] 0.1%
Club Sports 59| 6.5%
Criterion 11 1.2%
Horizon Magazine 71 0.8%
Intramural Sports 100| 11.0%
KMSA 10 1.1%
Literary Review 3| 0.3%
MavRides 291 3.2%
PAC 5| 0.6%
Sustainability Council 12| 1.3%

Have you participated in an outdoor program trip?

# %
Yes 147| 16.4%
No 747| 83.6%
Total 894 100.0%
If yes, how many?

#
1-2 105
3-4 18
5-6 10
7+ 8

Have you participated in Intramural or Club sports

# %
Yes 273| 30.8%
No 613 69.2%
Total 886/ 100.0%
If yes, how many?

#
1-3 164
4-6 48
6-9 11
10+ 42
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How much has your participation in student activities influenced you in the following areas? Please

rate on a scale of 1 to 5, with 1 being No Influence and 5 being Great Influence.

5 - Great
1 -NoInfluence 2 4 Influence NA Total
# % # % # % # % # % # % # %
Enhanced your CMU
Experience 71| 8.2% 36| 4.1% 133 15.3% 234| 26.9% 265( 30.4% 132| 15.2% 871| 100.0%
Encouraged you to
explore community
service and citizenship 125| 14.5% 104| 12.0% 175| 20.2% 174] 20.1% 130| 15.0% 157| 18.2% 865| 100.0%
Helped you develop
life skills 119| 13.7% 90| 10.3% 182 20.9% 187| 21.5% 154| 17.7% 139| 16.0% 871| 100.0%
Helped you develop
leadership skills 122| 14.2% 93| 10.8% 146 17.0% 183| 21.3% 176| 20.5% 140| 16.3% 860 100.0%
Building
friendship/community 73| 8.4% 36| 4.2% 104 12.0% 221| 25.5% 307| 35.5% 125| 14.4% 866| 100.0%

How many purchases have you had at Juice Junction, located in the Mav Center, in the past 60 days.

any, would you like to see?

# %
0 734 81L.7%
1-5 150| 16.7%
6-9 10 1.1%
10+ 4 0.4%
Total 898 100.0%
Instead of Juice Junction, what changes, if
# %
Improve upon current
Juice Junction 269| 35.3%
Vending Machines 83| 10.9%
Pre-Packaged (Grab-
and-Go Meals) 201| 26.4%
Rec-Center/CMU
Merchandise 125| 16.4%
Other 84| 11.0%
Total 762(100.0%
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Which of the following Rec Center/recreation areas do you use? (select all that apply)

# of
times %
checked

Main Fitness Area-
Cardio Equipment 557| 61.5%
Main Fitness Area-
Free Weight Area 432 47.7%
Main Fitness Area-
Strength Machines 440( 48.6%
Group Exercise Rooms 269| 29.7%
Recreation Gym
Stretching Area 178| 19.7%
Recreation Gym
Basketball Courts 208| 23.0%
Racquetball Courts 122| 13.5%
2nd Floor-Cardio Cove 322| 35.6%
2nd Floor-Med-
ball/Free Weight Area 300 33.1%
2nd Floor-Functional
Training/Olympic
Lifting Area 270 29.8%
Indoor Track 422| 46.6%
El Pomar Natatorium
(pool) 172| 19.0%
Sand Volleyball Courts 228| 25.2%
Outdoor Basketball
Court 89| 9.8%
Disc Golf Course 88| 9.7%
Climbing Wall 230 25.4%
MavPav Basketball
Courts 140 15.5%

What services that the Rec Center offers, d

o0 you use? (select all that apply)

# of
times %
checked

Massage Therapy 62| 6.9%
Nutrition 27| 3.0%
Personal Trainer 26 2.9%
Equipment Checkout 191 21.1%
Juice Junction 155 17.1%
Locker Service 149( 16.5%
Towel Service 70 7.7%
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